
• 

• 

Grayson County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Grayson County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~O~n~· g=in=a~l~SHEETN0 .. __ 4_,__ ___ _ 

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO .. ______ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

A. MONTHLY RATES: 

Rates: Monthly 
5/8" x ~,, Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

1,500 gallons 
8,500 gallons 

40,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

$14.15 Minimum Bill 
6.69 per 1,000 gallons 
6.00 per 1,000 gallons 
5.31 per 1,000 gallons 
4.63 per 1,000 gallons 

$14.15 minimum applicable to 5/8 x % inch meter. The following minimums apply to other meter sizes . 

Meter Size 

% 
l 
l Yi 
2 
3 
4 
6 
8 
10 

Usage Allowance 

3,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
16,000 gallons 
30,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 
160,000 gallons 
550,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

$24.19 
37.57 
71.02 

107.02 
191.02 
311.02 
576.52 
888.32 

2,694.02 

CA CELLED 

The rates to be charged after the minimum rate and usage are the same regardless of meter size. 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ ---'O"'-'c=to=b=e~r-'-7....,2=0~0~5 ___________ _ 
Month / Date / Year ----------------. 

DATE EFFECTIVE. ___ _,,,O'""'c"""to""'b""er'-'7'-'--"'20"'-'0"""5'----------1---i:=-v.9b-P..o-.vE RVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
10/7/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 

TITLE. ______ ---'C=h=a=irm=a=n-----------t--- SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By _____________ _ 
Executive Director 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. -~2~0~0-'-4-~0~0~5 ~l l~ ___ DA TED October 7 2005 


